
Coaches:Owen D. Young
(G) V Basketball (Richfield/ODY)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 1, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:00 PM 4:00
PM TBD

Mar 2, 2021 Tue Regular
Season

@ Edmeston
(Edmeston/Morris) 5:30 PM Edmeston

Central School L

Mar 3, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:00 PM 4:00
PM TBD

Mar 4, 2021 Thu Regular
Season

Edmeston
(Edmeston/Morris) 5:30 PM RSCS High

School Gym L

Mar 5, 2021 Fri Regular
Season @ Unadilla Valley 7:00 PM Middle/High

School Gym L

Mar 8, 2021 Mon Regular
Season @ Cooperstown 5:30 PM Bursey

Gymnasium NL

Mar 9, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:00 PM 4:00
PM

RSCS High
School Gym

Mar 10, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Mount Markham 5:30 PM RSCS High

School Gym L

Mar 11, 2021 Thu Regular
Season Cooperstown 5:30 PM RSCS High

School Gym NL

Mar 12, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:00 PM 4:00
PM

RSCS High
School Gym

Mar 13, 2021 Sat Regular
Season @ Sauquoit Valley 1:00 PM HS Gym L
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